Position

Staff/Services Manager |

Director Area Agency on Aging

Administrative Assistant IV
Fiscal Manager |
Administrative Assistant [V
Supervising Social Worker
Administrative Assistant ||
Social Worker IV
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |-NE
Fiscal Technician Il
Administrative Assistant |
Registered Nurse

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Technical Specialist I11-C
Office Assistant Il
Technical Specialist I11-C
Administrative Assistant Ill
County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Social Worker IV

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging

Total Wages

$130,665
$127,457
$77,438
$76,342
$74,437
$72,332
$58,204
$56,211
$55,213
$51,712
$51,257
$50,736
$50,645
$48,702
$44,905
$35,605
$28,919
$22,009
$18,114
$18,095
$17,231
$12,513
$5,682
$5,347
$1,184

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,622
$35,698
$20,916
$22,523
$21,819
$20,686
$18,758
$18,851
$18,423
$19,078
$17,009
$18,032
$15,915
$17,508
$16,247
$14,705
$12,897
$1,921
$1,582
$1,583
$11,332
$0
$455
$469
$104



