Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff/Services Manager I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$130,665	\$9,622
Director Area Agency on Aging		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$127,457	\$35,698
Administrative Assistant IV		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$77,438	\$20,916
Fiscal Manager I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$76,342	\$22,523
Administrative Assistant IV		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$74,437	\$21,819
Supervising Social Worker		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$72,332	\$20,686
Administrative Assistant II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$58,204	\$18,758
Social Worker IV		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$56,211	\$18,851
Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$55,213	\$18,423
Administrative Assistant I-NE		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$51,712	\$19,078
Fiscal Technician II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$51,257	\$17,009
Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$50,736	\$18,032
Registered Nurse		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$50,645	\$15,915
Social Worker II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$48,702	\$17,508
Social Worker II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$44,905	\$16,247
Office Assistant II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$35,605	\$14,705
Office Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$28,919	\$12,897
Technical Specialist III-C		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$22,009	\$1,921
Office Assistant II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$18,114	\$1,582
Technical Specialist III-C		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$18,095	\$1,583
Administrative Assistant III		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$17,231	\$11,332
County Worker-Extra Help-Z		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$12,513	\$0
Social Worker IV		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$5,682	\$455
Student Worker II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$5,347	\$469
Student Worker II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$1,184	\$104